

<b>RADIANT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED</b>					
Regd. Office: P-355, KEYATALA ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 029					
Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional)					
For the Quarter & Nine months ended 31st December 2010					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31/12/2010	31/12/2009	31/12/2010	31/12/2009	31/03/2010
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	Un-audited	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1. Income/( loss) from operation	48.24	9.62	222.09	33.03	268.79
2. Expenditure					
a. (Increase)/Decrease in inventory	5.43	(120.82)	61.14	(147.95)	(182.78)
b. Purchase of Shares/Textiles	95.83	131.61	235.70	179.31	469.46
c. Staff Cost	1.49	2.05	4.66	3.99	5.86
d. Depreciation	0.28	0.52	0.85	1.55	2.06
e. Other expenses	3.43	1.23	8.29	4.90	6.76
Total	106.46	14.59	310.64	41.80	301.36
3. Profit/(Loss) from operations before interest and exceptional items (1-2)	(58.22)	(4.97)	(88.55)	(8.77)	(32.57)
4. Other Income	6.61	7.09	87.33	28.61	34.68
5. Profit/(Loss) before interest & Exceptional items (3+4)	(51.61)	2.12	(1.22)	19.84	2.11
6. a. Interest	0.08	0.08	0.25	0.25	0.34
b. Exceptional items					
Total	0.08	0.08	0.25	0.25	0.34
7. Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (5-6)	(51.69)	2.04	(1.47)	19.59	1.77
8. Tax Expenses					
a. Provision for Taxation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.06
b. Fringe Benefit Tax	0.00	0.00	0.02	0.00	
c. Deferred Tax Liabilities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.16
Total	0.00	0.00	0.02	0.00	0.22
9 Net Profit / (Loss) after Taxation	(51.69)	2.04	(1.49)	19.59	1.55
10. Extraordinary Items					
11. Profit/Loss for the Period(9-10)	(51.69)	2.04	(1.49)	19.59	1.55
12. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- per Share)	498.57	498.57	498.57	498.57	498.57
13. Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserve	44.63	43.07	44.63	43.07	44.63
14. EPS					
a. Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items	(1.036)	0.065	(0.029)	0.418	0.03
b. Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items.	(1.036)	0.065	(0.029)	0.418	0.03
15. Public Shareholding					
a. No. Of Shares	30,66,957	30,66,957	30,66,957	30,66,957	30,66,957
b. Percentage of Shareholding	61.515	61.515	61.515	61.515	61.515
16. Promoter and Promoter Group					
a) Pledged/Encumbered					
* No. of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
* % w.r.t. total shareholding of Promoters Group.	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
* % w.r.t. total no. of shares of the company.	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
b) Non Encumbered					
* No. of Shares	1918743	1918743	1918743	1918743	1918743
* % w.r.t. total shareholding of Promoters Group.	100	100	100	100	100
* % w.r.t. total no. of shares of the company.	38.485	38.485	38.485	38.485	38.485

- 1) The above results have been taken on record by the Board in their meeting held on 25th January 2011.
- 2) Segment reporting as defined in Accounting Standard 17 is not applicable as the Company is an Investment Company.
- 3) Figures of previous year / period have been regrouped where ever necessary.
- 4) No Investor Grievance is pending at the end of the quarter.
- 5) Provision for Income Tax will be made at the end of the year.
- 6) The Statutory Auditor of the Company has made a Limited Review of the above result.

By Order of the Board  
For RADIANT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED  
Radiant Financial Services Ltd.

Place: Kolkata  
Dated: 25th January 2011

*Shayan*

Director

